
Education & Employment Directorate 
St Helena Government 

 
School Term Times 

September 2021 – August 2022 
 
 
TERM 1A  TERM 1B 
Wk  1    Wed  01 Sept (SDD)  Wk1  Mon 25 Oct (1stTeaching Day) 
     Thurs 02 Sept (1st Teaching Day)       2       01 Nov   
 2   Mon  06         3  08 
 3  13   4  15 
 4  20            5       22 
 5          27    6  29  
 6         04 Oct   7  06 Dec  
 7             11    8  13 – 14  
 
Mid-Term:    Christmas Holidays: 
Mon 18 - Fri 22 October  Wed 15 December – Fri 07 January  
     SDD 2 & 3 – 15 & 16 December  
      
TERM 2A  TERM 2B 
Wk 1   Mon 10 January (SDD 3)  Wk 1 Mon  07 Mar (1st Teaching Day) 
      Tue      11 (1st Teaching Day)   2  14                               
 2  17 January     3  21 
 3  24   4  28  
 4   31   5           04 April 
 5       07 Feb   6  11 

6     14   7  18 
7     21    
          

Ash Wednesday: 2 March   Good Friday:    Fri 15 April 
     Easter Monday: Mon  18 April 
 
Mid –Term Holidays   End of Term 2 Holidays  
Mon 28 – Fri 04 March          Mon 25 April – Fri 06 May  
     SDD 4&5 – End of Term 2 holidays 
      
  
TERM 3A  TERM 3B 
Wk 1 Mon 09 May (SDD 6)  Wk 1 Mon    27 June (1st Teaching Day) 
  Tues  10 May (1st Teaching Day)           2   04 July   
 2 Mon 16     3   11 
 3  23    4   18 
 4  30    5   25 
 5  06 June    6   01 August 
 6  13     
        
       
Mid – Term Holidays:   End of school year holidays: 
Mon 20 June- Fri 24 June              Mon 08 Aug – Fri 2 September  
St Helena’s Day: 21 May  SDD 8, 9,10  – 08,09, 10 August  
Queen’s Birthday:   TBC June    
Whit Monday:   6 June  August Bank Holiday: Mon 29 Aug  
 
New School Year Begins:  Monday 5 September 2022 

 


